Pride of Poland ()

Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,

Poland
13 Aug 2016, Mares 11 years +
Position Horse Score
1st Name: EUSPIRA 93.5
Colour: Grey
Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN
LTD
2nd Name: LARANDA 93.13

Colour: Grey
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

3rd Name: PALANGA 92.75
Colour: Grey
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

4th Name: AMIGA 91.5
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
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5th Name: EL MEDINA 91.25
Colour: Bay
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

6th Name: BIGAMIA 90.5
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

7th Name: FOGGIA 90.38
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

Judges

A = Scott Brumfield, US

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
D 1 Marc Veray, FR

E = Michaela Weidner, DE

A

19.00

kit

18.50
TR 13.00
15.50
19.50

A
TYPE 19.50
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(A" 38 19.00

A
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 19.00

19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.50
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50



	Pride of Poland ()
	Judges


